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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

212 - Girls Under 18 400 Meter Run - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 415 Huang April ISKL 70.99  

2 42 . Megan Lee BSKL 73.45  

3 418 Lupa Valentina ISKL 74.36  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 298 Li Katelyn ISKL 65.17  

2 19 Guffy Mary Grace DAL 69.88  

3 10 Lee Jane DAL 75.33  

4 71 . Lisa Rosario BSKL 77.99  

5 421 Jagadesan Amaani ISKL 79.52  

6 417 Orozco Isabella ISKL 79.72  

- 416 Hallmann Emma ISKL DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 74 Djojonegoro Cassie Isabella JIS 67.65  

2 76 Slaughter Aubrey Michelle JIS 69.91  

3 304 Asok Shreya ISKL 71.27  

4 419 Saint Martin Ines ISKL 72.46  

5 107 Jones Olivia JIS 72.96  

6 101 Azuma Haruka JIS 74.05  

7 310 Tan Anabelle ISKL 74.42  

8 108 Anderson Rachel JIS 76.26  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Girls Under 18 400 Meter Run
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 298 Li Katelyn ISKL 65.17

2 3 74 Djojonegoro Cassie Isabella JIS 67.65

3 2 19 Guffy Mary Grace DAL 69.88

4 3 76 Slaughter Aubrey Michelle JIS 69.91

5 1 415 Huang April ISKL 70.99

6 3 304 Asok Shreya ISKL 71.27

7 3 419 Saint Martin Ines ISKL 72.46

8 3 107 Jones Olivia JIS 72.96

9 1 42 . Megan Lee BSKL 73.45

10 3 101 Azuma Haruka JIS 74.05

11 1 418 Lupa Valentina ISKL 74.36

12 3 310 Tan Anabelle ISKL 74.42

13 2 10 Lee Jane DAL 75.33

14 3 108 Anderson Rachel JIS 76.26

15 2 71 . Lisa Rosario BSKL 77.99

16 2 421 Jagadesan Amaani ISKL 79.52

17 2 417 Orozco Isabella ISKL 79.72

- 2 416 Hallmann Emma ISKL DNS


